Burpham Church - December 2017

Friday 1st

Saturday 2nd

Sunday 3rd

Monday 4th

Tuesday 5th

Wednesday 6th

Thursday 7th

Friday 8th

Saturday 9th

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit

15 minutes to start the day with God

Caterpillar Cafe Church of the Holy Spirit

a relaxed drop-in preschool group for babies and toddlers with parents / carers, £2 per family

Kumon Hall

Maths Club

Communion St Luke's

Common Worship Communion without Music

Communion Church of Holy Spirit
Friendly Common Worship Communion with Hymns and organ music / Everyone welcome

Praying for Our Services Barnabas Room
Join us to pray for God to connect with us in the services

All Age Service Church of Holy Spirit

9:15am

9:30am

8:00am

8:00am

9:15am

10:00am

10:45am

- 9:30am

- 11:30am

- 12:00pm

- 8:45am

- 10:15am

- 10:15am

- 12:00pm

A informal service for all ages with music band / Creche for U3's / U14 Children go into groups with trained leaders most weeks

Christingle (Candles and Oranges!) Church, Hall

Make your Christingle, all age worship and tea.

Kingdom Prayers for our community Barnabas Room CHS

Come and join us as we pray for God's Kingdom to break through in our communities

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit

15 minutes to start the day with God

Guides CHS

Hall

Prayer Meeting Barnabas Room CHS

An informal prayer meeting everyone welcome / Followed by coffee

Kumon Hall

Maths Club

Livewire CHS

Junior kids club at CHS

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit

15 minutes to start the day with God

Download CHS
Youth club @ CHS

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit

15 minutes to start the day with God

Drop In Church of the Holy Spirit Hall

A informal social group everyone welcome. A wonderful way to meet new people

TNT CHS

Youth Growth Group @ CHS

Brownies CHS

Hall

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit

15 minutes to start the day with God
Caterpillar Cafe Church of the Holy Spirit

a relaxed drop-in preschool group for babies and toddlers with parents / carers, £2 per family

Kumon Hall
Maths Club

4:00pm

6:00pm

9:15am

6:00pm

10:00am

3:00pm

6:30pm

9:15am

5:00pm

9:15am

10:30am

6:00pm

6:30pm

9:15am

9:30am

8:00am

- 6:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 9:30am

- 9:00pm

- 10:30am

- 6:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 9:30am

- 7:15pm

- 9:30am

- 12:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:30am

-11:30am

- 12:00pm



Sunday 10th

Monday 11th

Tuesday 12th

Wednesday 13th

Thursday 14th

Friday 15th

Saturday 16th

Sunday 17th

Communion St Luke's

Common Worship Communion without Music

Communion Church of Holy Spirit
Friendly Common Worship Communion with Hymns and organ music / Everyone welcome

Praying for Our Services Barnabas Room
Join us to pray for God to connect with us in the services

Pause for Christmas Church of Holy Spirit

A informal service featuring prayer activities for all ages with band / Creche for U3's

Kingdom Prayers for our community Barnabas Room CHS
Come and join us as we pray for God's Kingdom to break through in our communities

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy

Spirit
15 minutes to start the day with God
Guides CHS
Hall

Prayer Meeting Barnabas Room CHS
An informal prayer meeting everyone welcome / Followed by coffee

Kumon Hall
Maths Club
Livewire CHS

Junior kids club at CHS

Preschool Nativity and Christmas Fair ~ Church

Preschool Nativity and Christmas Fair

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit
15 minutes to start the day with God

Download CHS

Youth club @ CHS

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit
15 minutes to start the day with God

Drop In Church of the Holy Spirit Hall

A informal social group everyone welcome. A wonderful way to meet new people

Homestart Christmas Lunch Hall

Homestart Chirstmas Lunch

TNT CHS

Youth Growth Group @ CHS

Brownies CHS

Hall

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit

15 minutes to start the day with God

Kumon Hall

Maths Club

Christmas Messy Church
Messy Christmas crafts, All Age Worship, Family Tea

Church of the Holy Spirit

Communion St Luke's

Common Worship Communion without Music

Communion Church of Holy Spirit
Friendly Common Worship Communion with Hymns and organ music / Everyone welcome

Praying for Our Services Barnabas Room
Join us to pray for God to connect with us in the services

All Age Service Church of Holy Spirit

8:00am - 8:45am

9:15am - 10:15am

10:00am - 10:15am

10:45am - 11:45am

6:00pm - 7:00pm

9:15am - 9:30am

6:00pm - 9:00pm

10:00am - 10:30am

3:00pm - 6:30pm

6:30pm - 7:30pm

9:00am - 11:00am

9:15am - 9:30am

5:00pm - 7:15pm

9:15am - 9:30am

10:30am - 12:00pm

12:00pm - 2:00pm

6:00pm - 7:30pm

6:30pm - 8:00pm

9:15am - 9:30am

8:00am - 12:00pm

4:30pm - 6:00pm

8:00am - 8:45am

9:15am - 10:15am

10:00am - 10:15am

10:45am - 12:00pm

A informal service for all ages with music band / Creche for U3's / U14 Children go into groups with trained leaders most weeks

Carols by Candlelight St Luke's Church

join us in singing traditional carols and hearing Christmas readings followed by mulled wine and mince pies

6:00pm - 7:30pm



Monday 18th

Tuesday 19th

Wednesday 20th

Thursday 21st

Friday 22nd

Saturday 23rd

Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Sunday 31st

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy

Spirit
15 minutes to start the day with God
Guides CHS
Hall

Prayer Meeting Barnabas Room CHS
An informal prayer meeting everyone welcome / Followed by coffee

Kumon Hall

Maths Club

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit

15 minutes to start the day with God

Burpham Primary Carol Concert CHS

Burpham Primary Carol Concert

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit
15 minutes to start the day with God

Morning Prayers Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy
Spirit
15 minutes to start the day with God

Carols by Candlelight St Luke's Church

join us in singing traditional carols and hearing Christmas readings followed by mulled wine and mince pies

Kumon Hall
Maths Club
Communion Church of Holy Spirit

Friendly Common Worship Communion with Hymns and organ music / Everyone welcome

NO 10:45am service on Christmas Eve New Inn Lane
NO 10:45am service

Nativity Service Church of the Holy Spirit

9:15am - 9:30am

6:00pm - 9:00pm

10:00am - 10:30am

3:00pm - 6:30pm

9:15am - 9:30am

7:00pm - 9:00pm

9:15am - 9:30am

9:15am - 9:30am

6:00pm - 7:30pm

8:00am - 12:00pm

9:15am - 10:15am

10:45am - 11:00am

4:00pm - 5:00pm

Come and join us as we remember the Christmas Story - why not come in costume or borrow one of us to help tell the story

Midnight candlelit Communion St Luke's Church
Come and start Christmas Day by celebrating communion!

Midnight candlelit Communion St Luke's Church
Come and start Christmas Day by celebrating communion!

No 8am Communion Service this St Luke's

morning

holidays!

Communion Church of Holy Spirit

Friendly Common Worship Communion with Hymns and organ music / Everyone welcome

Praying for Our Services Barnabas Room
Join us to pray for God to connect with us in the services

All Age Service Church of Holy Spirit

11:30pm -

- 12:15am

8:00am - 8:45am

9:15am - 10:15am

10:00am - 10:15am

10:45am - 12:00pm

A informal service for all ages with music band / Creche for U3's / U14 Children go into groups with trained leaders most weeks



