Burpham Church - December 2017

-			
Friday 1st	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am
	15 minutes to start the day with God	-	
	Caterpillar Cafe a relaxed drop-in preschool group for babies and to	Church of the Holy Spirit ddlers with parents / carers, £2 per family	9:30am - 11:30am
Saturday 2nd	Kumon Maths Club	Hall	8:00am - 12:00pm
Sunday 3rd	Communion Common Worship Communion without Music	St Luke's	8:00am - 8:45am
	Communion Friendly Common Worship Communion with Hymns	Church of Holy Spirit and organ music / Everyone welcome	9:15am - 10:15am
	Praying for Our Services Join us to pray for God to connect with us in the ser	Barnabas Room vices	10:00am - 10:15am
	All Age Service A informal service for all ages with music band / Cre	Church of Holy Spirit the for U3's / U14 Children go into groups with train	10:45am - 12:00pm ed leaders most weeks
	Christingle (Candles and Oranges!) Make your Christingle, all age worship and tea.	Church, Hall	4:00pm - 6:00pm
	Kingdom Prayers for our community Come and join us as we pray for God's Kingdom to	Barnabas Room CHS break through in our communities	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Monday 4th	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am
	Guides Hall	CHS	6:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 5th	Prayer Meeting An informal prayer meeting everyone welcome / Fol	Barnabas Room CHS lowed by coffee	10:00am - 10:30am
	Kumon Maths Club	Hall	3:00pm - 6:30pm
	Livewire Junior kids club at CHS	CHS	6:30pm - 7:30pm
Wednesday 6th	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am
	15 minutes to start the day with God		
	Download Youth club @ CHS	CHS	5:00pm - 7:15pm
Thursday 7th	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am
	15 minutes to start the day with God		
	Drop In A informal social group everyone welcome. A wond	Church of the Holy Spirit Hall erful way to meet new people	10:30am - 12:00pm
	TNT Youth Growth Group @ CHS	CHS	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Brownies Hall	CHS	6:30pm - 8:00pm
Friday 8th	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am
	15 minutes to start the day with God		
	Caterpillar Cafe a relaxed drop-in preschool group for babies and to	Church of the Holy Spirit ddlers with parents / carers, £2 per family	9:30am - 11:30am
Saturday 9th	Kumon Maths Club	Hall	8:00am - 12:00pm

Sunday 10th	Communion Common Worship Communion without Music	St Luke's	8:00am - 8:45am
	Communion Friendly Common Worship Communion with Hymns	Church of Holy Spirit and organ music / Everyone welcome	9:15am - 10:15am
	Praying for Our Services Join us to pray for God to connect with us in the serv	Barnabas Room _{rices}	10:00am - 10:15am
	Pause for Christmas A informal service featuring prayer activities for all ag	Church of Holy Spirit ges with band / Creche for U3's	10:45am - 11:45am
	Kingdom Prayers for our community Come and join us as we pray for God's Kingdom to b	Barnabas Room CHS oreak through in our communities	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Monday 11th	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am
	15 minutes to start the day with God		
	Guides Hall	CHS	6:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 12th	Prayer Meeting An informal prayer meeting everyone welcome / Foll	Barnabas Room CHS owed by coffee	10:00am - 10:30am
	Kumon Maths Club	Hall	3:00pm - 6:30pm
	Livewire Junior kids club at CHS	CHS	6:30pm - 7:30pm
Wednesday 13th	Preschool Nativity and Christmas Fair Preschool Nativity and Christmas Fair	Church	9:00am - 11:00am
	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am
	15 minutes to start the day with God		
	Download Youth club @ CHS	CHS	5:00pm - 7:15pm
Thursday 14th	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am
	15 minutes to start the day with God	2	
	Drop In A informal social group everyone welcome. A wonde		10:30am - 12:00pm
	Homestart Christmas Lunch Homestart Chirstmas Lunch	Hall	12:00pm - 2:00pm
	TNT Youth Growth Group @ CHS	CHS	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Brownies Hall	CHS	6:30pm - 8:00pm
Friday 15th	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am
	15 minutes to start the day with God		
Saturday 16th	Kumon Maths Club	Hall	8:00am - 12:00pm
	Christmas Messy Church Messy Christmas crafts, All Age Worship, Family Te	Church of the Holy Spirit	4:30pm - 6:00pm
Sunday 17th	Communion Common Worship Communion without Music	St Luke's	8:00am - 8:45am
	Communion Friendly Common Worship Communion with Hymns	Church of Holy Spirit and organ music / Everyone welcome	9:15am - 10:15am
	Praying for Our Services Join us to pray for God to connect with us in the serv	Barnabas Room _{vices}	10:00am - 10:15am
	All Age Service A informal service for all ages with music band / Cre	Church of Holy Spirit che for U3's / U14 Children go into groups with trained	10:45am - 12:00pm leaders most weeks
	Carols by Candlelight join us in singing traditional carols and hearing Chris	St Luke's Church tmas readings followed by mulled wine and mince pies	6:00pm - 7:30pm

Monday 18th	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am		
	15 minutes to start the day with God				
	Guides Hall	CHS	6:00pm - 9:00pm		
Tuesday 19th	Prayer Meeting An informal prayer meeting everyone welcome / Fol	Barnabas Room CHS lowed by coffee	10:00am - 10:30an		
	Kumon Maths Club	Hall	3:00pm - 6:30pm		
Wednesday 20th	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am		
	15 minutes to start the day with God				
	Burpham Primary Carol Concert Burpham Primary Carol Concert	CHS	7:00pm - 9:00pm		
Thursday 21st	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am		
	15 minutes to start the day with God				
Friday 22nd	Morning Prayers	Barnabas Room, Church of the Holy Spirit	9:15am - 9:30am		
	15 minutes to start the day with God				
	Carols by Candlelight join us in singing traditional carols and hearing Chris	St Luke's Church stmas readings followed by mulled wine and mince pies	6:00pm - 7:30pm		
Saturday 23rd	Kumon Maths Club	Hall	8:00am - 12:00pr		
Sunday 24th	Communion Friendly Common Worship Communion with Hymns	Church of Holy Spirit and organ music / Everyone welcome	9:15am - 10:15an		
	NO 10:45am service on Christmas Eve NO 10:45am service	New Inn Lane	10:45am - 11:00an		
	Nativity Service Come and join us as we remember the Christmas S	Church of the Holy Spirit tory - why not come in costume or borrow one of us to I	4:00pm - 5:00pm help tell the story		
	Midnight candlelit Communion Come and start Christmas Day by celebrating comm	St Luke's Church	11:30pm -		
Monday 25th	Midnight candlelit Communion Come and start Christmas Day by celebrating comm	St Luke's Church	- 12:15an		
Sunday 31st	No 8am Communion Service this morning holidays!	St Luke's	8:00am - 8:45am		
	Communion Friendly Common Worship Communion with Hymns	Church of Holy Spirit and organ music / Everyone welcome	9:15am - 10:15an		
	Praying for Our Services Join us to pray for God to connect with us in the ser	Barnabas Room vices	10:00am - 10:15an		
	All Age Service A informal service for all ages with music band / Cre	Church of Holy Spirit che for U3's / U14 Children go into groups with trained	10:45am - 12:00pn leaders most weeks		